MARCA
ADLY
AEON
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
BETAMOTOR
BETAMOTOR
BMW
BMW
BOMBARDIER-CAN
BOMBARDIER-CAN
BRITECH
GOES
HONDA
HONDA
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO

CINGHIA MITSUBOSHI AD.KYMCO DINK 125/150

MODELLO

Sentinel 4T

Cobra

Leonardo
Leonardo ST
Scarabeo 4T Rotax
Leonardo
Leonardo ST
Scarabeo 4T Rotax
Scarabeo 4T Rotax
Eikon

Eikon

C1

C1

Rally

Riglly

Super Sport/Special Edition
220 Quad

CH Spacy

CH Spacy

Bet &amp; Win

Bet &amp; Win E2
Dink

Dink 4T DD E3
Dink Classic / E2
Dink LX

Grand Dink / Grand Dink E2
Grand Dink E3

CILINDRATA

220
220
125
125
125
150
150
150
200
125
150
125
200
175
200
230
220
125
150
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125

ANNI
2007 - 2010
2004 - 2007
1996 - 1998
1999 - 2004
1999 - 2002
1996 - 1998
1999 - 2004
1999 - 2002
1999 - 2002
2000 - 2002
2000 - 2002
2000 - 2003
2000 - 2003
2003 - 2007
2003 - 2007
0000 - 0000
2005 - 2006
1988 - 1995
1988 - 1995
2000 - 2002
2003 - 2007
1997 - 1998
2006 - 2013
2002 - 2006
1998 - 2002
2001 - 2007
2008 - 2011

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM
23100-179-000

AP0280102
AP0280102
AP0280102
AP0280102
AP0280102
AP0280102
AP0280100
3610750
3610750
11117653432
11117653432
715900028
715900028
23100-39A-000

23100KV8840
23100KV8840
00127985
00127985
00127985
00127985
00127985
00127985
00127985
00127985




KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
LIGIER
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
POLARIS
POLARIS
SYM

SYM

Grand Dink S

Bet &amp; Win
Bet &amp; Win E2
Dink

Dink Classic / E2
Dink LX

Grand Dink / Grand Dink E2
Grand Dink E3
Grand Dink S

Be Four/SP

F18 Warrior

F18 Warrior
Phoenix

Sawtooth

Fiddle Il

Symply / Symply II

125
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
220
125
150
200
200
125
125

2008 - 2009
2000 - 2002
2003 - 2007
1997 - 1998
2002 - 2007
1998 - 2002
2001 - 2007
2008 - 2011
2008 - 2009
0000 - 0000
2000 - 2002
2000 - 2002
2005 - 2015
2006 - 2007
2008 - 2009
2007 - 2012

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

00127985
00127985
00127985
00127985
00127985
00127985
00127985
00127985
00127985
27.3.193
51700300
51700300
0452496
0452496
1BO1KN701
1BO1KN701




