

CINGHIA MITSUBOSHI KYMCO DINK 125/150

MARCA	MODELLO	CILINDRATA	ANNI	1° EQUIP.	RIF. OEM
ADLY	Sentinel 4T	220	2007 - 2010	no	23100-179-000
AEON	Cobra	220	2004 - 2007	no	
APRILIA	Leonardo	125	1996 - 1998	no	AP0280102
APRILIA	Leonardo ST	125	1999 - 2004	no	AP0280102
APRILIA	Scarabeo 4T Rotax	125	1999 - 2002	no	AP0280102
APRILIA	Leonardo	150	1996 - 1998	no	AP0280102
APRILIA	Leonardo ST	150	1999 - 2004	no	AP0280102
APRILIA	Scarabeo 4T Rotax	150	1999 - 2002	no	AP0280102
APRILIA	Scarabeo 4T Rotax	200	1999 - 2002	no	AP0280100
BETA	Eikon	125	2000 - 2002	no	3610750
BETA	Eikon	150	2000 - 2002	no	3610750
BMW	C1	125	2000 - 2003	no	11117653432
BMW	C1	200	2000 - 2003	no	11117653432
BOMBARDIER-CAN	Rally	175	2003 - 2007	no	715900028
BOMBARDIER-CAN	Rally	200	2003 - 2007	no	715900028
BRITECH	Super Sport/Special Edition	230	0000 - 0000	no	23100-39A-000
GOES	220 Quad	220	2005 - 2006	no	
HONDA	CH Spacy	125	1988 - 1995	no	23100KV8840
HONDA	CH Spacy	150	1988 - 1995	no	23100KV8840
KYMCO	Bet & Win	125	2000 - 2002	no	00127985
KYMCO	Bet & Win E2	125	2003 - 2007	no	00127985
KYMCO	Dink	125	1997 - 1998	no	00127985
KYMCO	Dink 4T DD E3	125	2006 - 2013	no	00127985
KYMCO	Dink Classic / E2	125	2002 - 2006	no	00127985
KYMCO	Dink LX	125	1998 - 2002	no	00127985
KYMCO	Grand Dink / Grand Dink E2	125	2001 - 2007	no	00127985
KYMCO	Grand Dink E3	125	2008 - 2011	no	00127985

KYMCO	Grand Dink S	125	2008 - 2009	no	00127985
KYMCO	Bet & Win	150	2000 - 2002	no	00127985
KYMCO	Bet & Win E2	150	2003 - 2007	no	00127985
KYMCO	Dink	150	1997 - 1998	no	00127985
KYMCO	Dink Classic / E2	150	2002 - 2007	no	00127985
KYMCO	Dink LX	150	1998 - 2002	no	00127985
KYMCO	Grand Dink / Grand Dink E2	150	2001 - 2007	no	00127985
KYMCO	Grand Dink E3	150	2008 - 2011	no	00127985
KYMCO	Grand Dink S	150	2008 - 2009	no	00127985
LIGIER	Be Four/SP	220	0000 - 0000	no	27.3.193
MALAGUTI	F18 Warrior	125	2000 - 2002	no	51700300
MALAGUTI	F18 Warrior	150	2000 - 2002	no	51700300
POLARIS	Phoenix	200	2005 - 2015	no	0452496
POLARIS	Sawtooth	200	2006 - 2007	no	0452496
SYM	Fiddle II	125	2008 - 2009	no	1B01KN701
SYM	Symply / Symply II	125	2007 - 2012	no	1B01KN701